
1.800.440.3559
www.VORTEXRACING.com

FOR: HOnda CBR600RR 03-06 / CBR1000RR 04-07

TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY | FOR RACE USE ONLY
RS205 INSTRUCTIONS
BRAKE SIDE EXPLODED VIEW

RS205dRK

F-117SH
8x16 SHCS

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

RS205dXX
(Optional)

F-100BH
10x25 BHCS

RS500FK

RSP04BK

F-105nW

RSP08

F-107FH
5 X 12 FHCS

BOLT

BOLT

RS207EK

RS205dX

F-109BH
6 X 20 BHCS

RS205dK

NOT FOR
CBR1000RR



1.800.440.3559
www.VORTEXRACING.com

FOR: HOnda CBR600RR 03-06 / CBR1000RR 04-07

TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY | FOR RACE USE ONLY
RS205 INSTRUCTIONS
SHIFT SIDE EXPLODED VIEW

RS205aK

RSP04BK

F-117SH
8x16 SHCS

F-105nW

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

RS207BK

RS500FK

F-100BH
10x25 BHCS

RS205aRK

F-107FH
5x12 FHCS

STd. SHIFT

RS205YK

GP. SHIFT

RS205C1
Optional - RS603CIK

RSP08


